Product Bulletin
Dimensions – Millimeters (Inches)
See Capacitance Value Table below for thickness dimension.
Outline Drawing
� �
�
�
�

Surface Mount Ceramic Chip Capacitors – C0402 Series - C0G Dielectric
EIA Size Metric Size L W B S
Code  Code  Length  Width Bandwidth  Separation
0402 1005 1.0 (.039) ± 0.05 (.002) 0.5 (.020) ± 0.05 (.002) 0.25 (.010) ± 0.10 (.004) -
Capacitance Value
Capacitance
Value (pF)
KEMET Part Number Voltage
Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
Qty
7" Reel
Qty
13" Reel
120 C0402C121J5GAC 50 ± 5 % 0.5 (.020) ± 0.05 (.002) 10,000 50,000
150 C0402C151J5GAC 50 ± 5 % 0.5 (.020) ± 0.05 (.002) 10,000 50,000
180 C0402C181J5GAC 50 ± 5 % 0.5 (.020) ± 0.05 (.002) 10,000 50,000
220 C0402C221J5GAC 50 ± 5 % 0.5 (.020) ± 0.05 (.002) 10,000 50,000
270 C0402C271J5GAC 50 ± 5 % 0.5 (.020) ± 0.05 (.002) 10,000 50,000
330 C0402C331J5GAC 50 ± 5 % 0.5 (.020) ± 0.05 (.002) 10,000 50,000
© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com
C 0402 C 331 J 5 G A C
Style
C - Ceramic